
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michael Gannon - (1416915) - City Of Oxford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.45 355 H 07/10/23 Tigersharks Autumn L3 Open Meet 2023 Oxford Co Oxford 3

28.54 352 H 03/02/24 Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024 Aylesbury  2

28.77 344 H 28/10/23 City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023 Leys LC Co Oxford 3

28.96 337 H 20/05/23 City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023 Leys LC Co Oxford 3

29.04 334 F 04/02/23 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023 Aylesbury  2

29.04 334 F 03/02/24 Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024 Aylesbury  2

29.73 311 F 02/10/22 Maxwell October Meet 2022 Aylesbury  3

29.76 310 F 03/12/22 Maxwell SC December Meet 2022 Aylesbury  3

29.95 304 H 04/02/23 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023 Aylesbury  2

30.07 301 H 10/07/22 Oxford End of Season Meet 2022 Oxford Co Oxford 3

30.07 301 H 18/03/23 City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023 Coventry Co Oxford 3

30.10 300 H 25/02/23 City of Oxford SC Feb Dev Meet 2023 Oxford Co Oxford 4

30.11 300 H 30/10/22 City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet Leys Pool, Oxford Co Oxford 3

30.57 286 F 05/02/22 Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22 Aylesbury  2

30.63 285 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

30.73 282 H 05/02/22 Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22 Aylesbury  2

31.05 273 F 04/12/21 Maxwell SC Last Chance County Qualifier 2021 Aylesbury  3

31.28 267 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Portsmouth  3

31.34 266 H 31/10/21 City of Oxford SC Halloween Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

31.39 264 F 21/11/21 City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2021 Milton Keynes  3

31.91 252 H 25/07/21 City of Oxford The Leys Pool Co Oxford 0

32.25 244 H 02/10/21 Hatfield Regional Qualifier Hatfield Co Oxford 3

32.81 231 F 14/06/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon School S C  0

33.25 222 F 12/07/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon  0

33.34 221 F 17/05/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon School Spor  0

34.55 198 H 19/10/20 City of Oxford Swimming Club Oxford High School Co Oxford 0

36.47 168 H 01/03/20 City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March Cambridge Co Oxford 3
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36.47 168 H 01/03/20 City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March Cambridge Co Oxford 3

37.56 154 H 10/11/19 City of Oxford Dev Meet 3 Oxford Co Oxford 4

37.62 153 H 01/12/19 City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

38.04 148 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Co Oxford 3

40.42 124 H 14/04/19 City of Oxford Development Meet 6 Leys Pool Co Oxford 4

41.54 114 H 11/11/18 City of Oxford Development Meet 2 Oxford Co Oxford 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.04 334 F 03/02/24 Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024 Aylesbury  2

28.54 352 H 03/02/24 Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024 Aylesbury  2

28.77 344 H 28/10/23 City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023 Leys LC Co Oxford 3

28.45 355 H 07/10/23 Tigersharks Autumn L3 Open Meet 2023 Oxford Co Oxford 3

28.96 337 H 20/05/23 City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023 Leys LC Co Oxford 3

30.07 301 H 18/03/23 City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023 Coventry Co Oxford 3

30.10 300 H 25/02/23 City of Oxford SC Feb Dev Meet 2023 Oxford Co Oxford 4

29.04 334 F 04/02/23 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023 Aylesbury  2

29.95 304 H 04/02/23 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023 Aylesbury  2

29.76 310 F 03/12/22 Maxwell SC December Meet 2022 Aylesbury  3

30.11 300 H 30/10/22 City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet Leys Pool, Oxford Co Oxford 3

29.73 311 F 02/10/22 Maxwell October Meet 2022 Aylesbury  3

30.07 301 H 10/07/22 Oxford End of Season Meet 2022 Oxford Co Oxford 3

30.57 286 F 05/02/22 Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22 Aylesbury  2

30.73 282 H 05/02/22 Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22 Aylesbury  2

31.28 267 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Portsmouth  3

31.05 273 F 04/12/21 Maxwell SC Last Chance County Qualifier 2021 Aylesbury  3

31.39 264 F 21/11/21 City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2021 Milton Keynes  3

30.63 285 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Guildford  3

31.34 266 H 31/10/21 City of Oxford SC Halloween Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

32.25 244 H 02/10/21 Hatfield Regional Qualifier Hatfield Co Oxford 3

31.91 252 H 25/07/21 City of Oxford The Leys Pool Co Oxford 0

33.25 222 F 12/07/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon  0

32.81 231 F 14/06/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon School S C  0

33.34 221 F 17/05/21 Abingdon Vale Abingdon School Spor  0

34.55 198 H 19/10/20 City of Oxford Swimming Club Oxford High School Co Oxford 0

36.47 168 H 01/03/20 City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March Cambridge Co Oxford 3

37.62 153 H 01/12/19 City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

37.56 154 H 10/11/19 City of Oxford Dev Meet 3 Oxford Co Oxford 4

38.04 148 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Co Oxford 3

40.42 124 H 14/04/19 City of Oxford Development Meet 6 Leys Pool Co Oxford 4

41.54 114 H 11/11/18 City of Oxford Development Meet 2 Oxford Co Oxford 4
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